
RAJASTI{AN MEDICAL SERI'ICES CORPORATION LTD.

D- Block, Swasthy, Bhawan' TilakMarS C-Scheme JAIPUR(Rsi)

2eza1

CLAR]FICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

Slbject: Revis€d bid schedule of bid document of item 5 KVA Diesel Generator Set'
" underNo. F-8( ) RMSC/EPMM- t/2019-20/fllB-481/3601 d alet 24'02'2020

Revised Bid Schdeule-
E-bids are invited followi revised time schedule:

It is also clarified that information of award of conhact shall be communicated to all

panicipating bidders on the website $ryJlqsgij.gi! and sppp raj nic in Pl€ase note that

individual bidder willnot be intimated "

N9!9r Please note ihat all above amendments/corrigendum in technical specifications/bid

;Aions is the integral part of (section-v, schedule of supply, and Point no 3)andthebid

docurnent. This conigendun/ addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document All

other terms & conditions remains the same

Executive Dfitctor (EPM)

RMSCL' JaiPur

l{o. F-& t RN{SC,'EI'M,/M-I/2019-20/NIB-481/

Existins Dstes Ext€nded Dates

Last date &
time for sale
of bid form

Lasl date &
time of

receipt of
bid form

Drt€ & time
of opening of
technical bid

Lsst date &
ime for stle of

bid form

Last d.te &
time of receipt

of bid form

Drte & time
of op€ning of
technical bid

29.01.2020
ll:00 !.m.

29.01.2020
6r00 D.m.

30,07.2020
ll:00 e.m.

19.08.2020
I l:00 a.m,

19.08.2020
6100 p.m.

20.08.2020
11r00 r.m.


